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Maytag Residential Maytag GDG210 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status
038179 Not Available
038180 Not Available
038766 Not Available
038767

Y059128

Y059129 4396007RW

Y059130

Y059131

059133 Not Available

Y059134

Y059135
Y059143
059144 Not Available

211294 90767

Part Description

BLADE, SAW
REPLACEMENT DRILL
HOLE SAW W/DRILL BIT
Extension Chuck, Drill
Standard 4" Vent Kit
Vent Hood

Pipe, Venting

Elbow, Venting

ALUMINUM WINDOW
4X12X18

PLATE, ALUM. WINDOW
(15"X20™)

Vent Duct Assembly
Flexible Vent Kit
RECTANGULAR VENT KIT

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506104-residential-maytag-gdg210-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410109-maytag-038767-washer-dryer-extension-chuck-drill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409254-maytag-y059128-dryer-standard-4-vent-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415294-maytag-4396007rw-washer-dryer-vent-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409255-maytag-y059130-washer-dryer-pipe-venting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409256-maytag-y059131-washer-dryer-elbow-venting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409274-maytag-y059135-washer-dryer-vent-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410110-maytag-y059143-washer-dryer-flexible-vent-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

213323
303736
Y304353
Y304630
Y 304652
311353
312302
313272

4396010RP

Not Available

Not Available

Fastener, Exhaust Duct Kit
EXHAUST DEFLECTOR KIT
6ft Scvent

Clamp, Flexible Duct
Exhaust Duct Kit

BAG, LINT (DACRON)
Insulation, Exhaust Duct Kit

Bracket, Exhaust Deflector


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409614-maytag-213323-washer-dryer-fastener-exhaust-duct-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415606-maytag-4396010rp-washer-dryer-6ft-scvent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410111-maytag-y304630-washer-dryer-clamp-flexible-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410112-maytag-y304652-washer-dryer-exhaust-duct-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410113-maytag-312302-washer-dryer-insulation-exhaust-duct-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410114-maytag-313272-washer-dryer-bracket-exhaust-deflector.html
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